
MONDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

MORNING BEACH WORK
CREATIVE TIE-DYE**THB 500++
3D RAINBOES ART
UMBRELLA PAINTING**THB 400++
UNO CARD GAME
PLASTER DOLL PAINTING**THB 300++
BASKET MAKING
FISH FEEDING TOUR

TUESDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

KIDS YOGA
T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++
BEAUTIFUL FLOWER PAINTING ART
FAN PAINTING**THB 300++
DREAM CATCHER (8 YEAR ABOVE)
FLOWER POT PAINTING **THB 300++
FACE PAINTING
TREASURE HUNT

WEDNESDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

KIDS AEROBICE
SAA PAPER PAINTING**THB 400++
FINGERS ART PRINT
THAI DESSERT CLASS **THB 800++ /PERSON (MIN.2 GUESTS)
STICKER TATTOO
CREATIVE TIE-DYE**THB 500++
BASKET MAKING
FISH FEEDING TOUR

THURSDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
BANDANA BATIK PAINTING**THB 400++
ORIGAMI ART WORK
GEL CANDEL MAKING**THB 500++
POMPOM MAKING(8 YEAR ABOVE)
PHOTO FRAME MAKING **THB 300++
BALLOON ART
TREASURE HUNT

FRIDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

KIDS YOGA
T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++
SPINNING WHEEL MAKING
SOAP PAINTING**THB 300++
NAIL PAINTING
PLASTER DOLL PAINTING**THB 300++
SEA CREATURE CROWN MAKING
LITTLE BEACH EXPLORER

SATURDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

KIDS AEROBICE
SAA PAPER PAINTING**THB 400++
CHICKEN SOUND ART CREATION
THAI DESSERT CLASS **THB 800++/ PERSON (MIN.2 GUESTS)
DREAM CATCHER (8 YEAR ABOVE)
T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++
FACE PAINTING
TREASURE HUNT

SUNDAY

9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

KIDS STRETCHING
T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++
PRINCE AND PRINCESS CROWN MAKING
HANDBAG PAINTING**THB 400++
FINGERS ART PRINT
GEL CANDEL MAKING**THB 500++
HAIR BRADING
FISH FEEDING TOUR

kids ACTiViTiEs PROGRAM 
KIDS PLAYGROUND @ PULLMAN PHUKET ARCADIA NAITHON BEACH

NOV 2023• ACTIVITIES SHOWN WITH ** ARE CHARGEABLE PER PERSON. • ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.     

• RESERVATIONS ARE RECOMMENDED FOR ALL ACTIVITIES. • TO MAKE A RESERVATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR LIFESTYLE TEAM VIA EXT. “5097” OR “0”.


