KIDS ACTIVITIES PROGRAM

KIDS PLAYGROUND @ PULLMAN PHUKET ARCADIA NAITHON BEACH

MONDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	MORNING BEACH WORK CREATIVE TIE-DYE**THB 500++ 3D RAINBOES ART UMBRELLA PAINTING**THB 400++ UNO CARD GAME PLASTER DOLL PAINTING**THB 300++ BASKET MAKING FISH FEEDING TOUR
TUESDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	KIDS YOGA T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++ BEAUTIFUL FLOWER PAINTING ART FAN PAINTING**THB 300++ DREAM CATCHER (8 YEAR ABOVE) FLOWER POT PAINTING **THB 300++ FACE PAINTING TREASURE HUNT
WEDNESDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	KIDS AEROBICE SAA PAPER PAINTING**THB 400++ FINGERS ART PRINT THAI DESSERT CLASS **THB 800++ /PERSON (MIN.2 GUESTS) STICKER TATTOO CREATIVE TIE-DYE**THB 500++ BASKET MAKING FISH FEEDING TOUR
THURSDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	KIDS STRETCHING BANDANA BATIK PAINTING**THB 400++ ORIGAMI ART WORK GEL CANDEL MAKING**THB 500++ POMPOM MAKING(8 YEAR ABOVE) PHOTO FRAME MAKING **THB 300++ BALLOON ART TREASURE HUNT
FRIDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	KIDS YOGA T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++ SPINNING WHEEL MAKING SOAP PAINTING**THB 300++ NAIL PAINTING PLASTER DOLL PAINTING**THB 300++ SEA CREATURE CROWN MAKING LITTLE BEACH EXPLORER
SATURDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	KIDS AEROBICE SAA PAPER PAINTING**THB 400++ CHICKEN SOUND ART CREATION THAI DESSERT CLASS **THB 800++/ PERSON (MIN.2 GUESTS) DREAM CATCHER (8 YEAR ABOVE) T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++ FACE PAINTING TREASURE HUNT
SUNDAY	9:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM	KIDS STRETCHING T-SHIRT BATIK PAINTING**THB 500++ PRINCE AND PRINCESS CROWN MAKING HANDBAG PAINTING**THB 400++ FINGERS ART PRINT GEL CANDEL MAKING**THB 500++ HAIR BRADING FISH FEEDING TOUR